P15000041761

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)				
ertified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	<u></u>			
,					
/ ~·)ffice Use Onl	У			
(



04/21/15--01016--003 **70.00

÷ :

15 HAY -8 RM 11:30 ವಷ್ಟುಗಳು RY BE STATE See. Plorida 1999 1993 1999 1993 1999 1993 : Juera:

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AMP (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Status 	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO.	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>*</u>		E <u>M</u> , <u>Perez</u> (Printed or typed) SeWIIA A.E.	2
	(aral City, S	ddress 67 <i>61/105, 1</i> 7 State & Zip 794 - 8904	^
	Daytime Te	lephone number 16 @ gMail	, com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

۲ . ۲

·' •

,

,

•

ICLE I NAME ame of the corporation shall be: AMPD. Account. ICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	/	
Principal street address Mailing address, if different ls:		f different is:
31 Seville Are	<u></u>	
Loval Gables, FE 33134		
-	•	
TICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is: <u>AUU</u>	whating Survices	
F		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·	<u>> 5</u>
		T - - - - - - -
TICLE IV SHARES 100		王二
rumber of shares of stock is: 100		Y -8 HASSE
		Y -8 PHI
TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		Y -8 PHI
TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres.	_ Name and Title:	Y -8 HASSE
TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres.	_ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull 6 WY 61 Gables, M.	_ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30
TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres.	_ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30
Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address $ \frac{63}{40741} Sen/14 Ar= \\ \frac{63}{33/34} Sen/24 Sen/24 $	Name and Title: Address: 	Y -8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UN 41 Gahk.s, fl. 331 SU. Name and Title:	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UN 41 Gahk.s, fl. 331 SU. Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address: 	Y -8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UN 41 Gahk.s, fl. 331 SU. Name and Title:	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UN 41 Gahk.s, fl. 331 SU. Name and Title:	_ Name and Title: _ Address: _ Name and Title:	Y -8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UV A1 GahlC3, fl 33134. 34. Name and Title:	_ Name and Title:	Y-8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA
V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Ana Maria Perez, Pres. Address 631 Scull4 UN 41 Gahk.s, fl. 331 SU. Name and Title:	_ Name and Title:	Y-8 PH II: 30 HASSEE, FLORIDA

, J

T

			(conti.)
Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	4	Address:	
	<u></u>		
	<u>-</u>		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Perez & Rodriguez P.A.		
Name:	95 Merrick Way, Suite 6		
Address:	Coral Gables, FL 33134		
		r	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u> ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ana Maria Perez		`
Address:	631 Sevilla An	Æ	
, 100, 600,	Lonal Gapler, K	33134.	
Having been nam his certificate. La	ed as registered agent to accept service of m familiar with any accept the appointme	[†] process for the above stated corporation ni as registered agent and agree to act in t	at the place designated his capacity
		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	4131
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	jent	Date
		ein are true. I am aware that the faise in	formation submitted in
submit this doci	iment and affirm that the facts stated her		
submit this doci	Department of State constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.8.17.155, F.S	
submit this doci	Department of State constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.8.17.155, F.S	3/31/15
submit this doci	ument and affirm that the facts stated her Department of State constitutes a third degr AM M · FU Required Signature/Incorporato	ree felony as provided for in s.8.17.155, F.S	3/31/15 Date
submit this doci	Department of State constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.8.17.155, F.S	3/31/15 Date
submit this doci	Department of State constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.8.17.155, F.S	3/31/15 Date

i



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 27, 2015

ANNE M PEREZ 631 SEVILLA AVE CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: AMP CORP. Ref. Number: W15000029339

We have received your document for AMP CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 915A00008505

12 KVX

၊ တ

AM 10:

cn

₹₽ 1

20

www.sunbiz.org